030404_Hazer. pdf

Authorized Signature

Form T1 7/94

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION TRANSFER OF INJECTION AUTHORIZATION CONSERVATION DIVISION OR TRANSFER OF SURFACE POND PERMIT 130 S MARKET, ROOM 2078 WICHITA, KANSAS 67202 MAR 2 6 2004 Effective Date of Transfer __03/04/04 [X] Oil Lease: No. of Wells 1 KCC WICHITA Lease Name Hazen [] Gas Lease: No. of Wells _____ Sec_10 T_23 R_16 W/B ** SIDE TWO MUST BE COMPLETED ** Legal Description of Lease: See attached [] Saltwater Disposal Well - Docket No. Spot Location: _____ feet from N/S Line description feet from E/W Line [] Enhanced Recovery Proj. Docket No_____ County Coffey Entire project: Yes/No Number of injection wells ** Production Zone(s) Squirrel Field Name South LeRoy Injection Zone(s) Surface Pond Permit # Feet from N/S Line of Section (API No. If Drill Pit) Feet from E/W Line of Section Identify: Emergency Pit Burn Pit Storage Pit Drill Pit Work Past Operator's License No. 32187 Contact Person: Lance E. Ballard Past Operator's Name and Address: Phone: (620) 468-2885 Southwind Exploration, LLC P.O. Box 34 Piqua, KS 66761 Title <u>Managing Member</u> ********** New Operator's License No. 32710 Contact Person New Operator's Name and Address Phone (620) 963-2495 Laymon Oil, LLC 1998 Squirrel Road Oil/Gas Purchaser Neosho Falls, KS 66758 Signature / ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above request for transfer of injection authorization, surface pond permit # _____ has been noted, approved and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains to Kansas Corporation Commission records only and does not convey any ownership interest in the above injection well(s) or pond permit. is acknowledged as the new operator and may continue to is acknowledged as the new operator of the above named lease containing inject fluids as authorized by Docket # the surface pond permitted by #____ . Recommended action Date

SCANNED

Must Be Filed For All Wells

* Lease Name: _	Hazen	- 1	311) I	1016-71	•	Location: Se	ec. 10, T-23, R-	16E, Coffey County
Well No.	API No. (YR DRLD/PRE'67)	Footage from Section Line					Type of Well (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW)	Well Status (PROD/TA'D/Abandoned)
	15-031-21,815	/	2420	Circle FSI)/FNL	4620	Circle FEL_FWL .	0i1	Inactive
		100		_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
-		4	r serie	_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
			of high	_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL	<u>.</u>	
				_ FSL/FNL	***************************************	FEL/FWL		
				_ FSL/FNL	4	FEL/FWL		
-			42-1	FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
		· ·	Winds	_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
	Control of CHA	111111	OH ALM	FSL/FNL	WOTHER	FEL/FWL		
	- Hillian	- \ \	me-	FSL/FNL) :) 1122	FEL/FWL		
		338		FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
			action f	FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
				FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
				FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
No.				_ FSL/FNL	-	FEL/FWL		
*				FSL/FNL	•	FEL/FWL		
			Acres 6			FEL/FWL		
		i est	a ^C elebration at mix such	FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		
	From Valle traction	21 538E	ir the t	FSUFNI	too bir	FEL/FWL		A STATE OF THE STA
	1		[1927]	FSL/FNI		FEL/FWL		The second secon

A separate sheet may be attached if necessary

^{*} When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.

recorded in book 32 O&G	, page 323-325	insofar as said lease covers the foll	owing described land in
* Coffey	County, State of Kar	nsas	t,
Quarter of Section Ten (of the Sixth Principal Me West one hundred six (106 hundred six (106) rods to	g at the Southeast corn 10), Township Twenty-Ti ridian, thence North s	ner of the West Half of the hree (23), Range Sixteen ixty-eight (68) rods, the ixty-eight (68) rods, the	the Northwest (16), East ence ence East one
of Section 10 Township- together with the rights incident th	23 Range 16 ereto and the personal property	and containingapp. 46_ thereon, appurtenant thereto, or use	acres, more or less
tion therewith. And for the same consideration the Assignor is the lawful owner of property, free and clear from all I land above described, and all rental in full force have been duly performance.	n the Assignor covenants with to and has good title to the interestiens, encumbrances or adverse cost and royalties due thereunder hormed, and that the Assignor with the Assi	the Assignee, its or his heirs, succest above assigned in and to said claims; That said lease is a valid annave been paid and all conditions need ill warrant and forever defend the	essors or assigns: That lease, estate, rights and d subsisting lease on the cessary to keep the same same against all persons
Whomsoever, in the same of the	the day of a d	rgast	, 19 x2001
EXECUTED, This	day or		
TA COURT IN PART PART OF THE	haa		
Roland L. Meyer, 1	Propident		
Lincoln 77, Inc.	r Vesident		IPA MINE AND
BIRCOIN 773 INC.			RECEIVED
			MAR 2 6 2004
			KCC WICHIT
STATE OF Nibraska	ss. ACKN	OWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUA	L (Kans. Okla. and Colo.)
COUNTY OF Lances for	A At A Public within and	for said County and State, on this	
Before me, the undersigne	d, a Notary Public, within and	nally appeared Roland L. Me	eyer
day of	, &nzinc, perior		
4 1 14			
		the within and foregoing instrument ary act and deed for the uses and pand official seal the day and year la	
My commission expires			Notary Public
STATE OF NEGOCSK	} ss.	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CO	RPORATION
COUNTY OF LOACESTE		2001, bef	ore me, the undersigned, a
Be it remembered that on	this 16 day of and stat	te aforesaid, came Roland	1 Meyen
Notary Public, duly commissione	d, in and for the county and state	ile aforesaid, came	
a corporation of the State of the same person who executed as knowledged the execution of	such officer the foregoing instru	personally known to me to ument of writing in behalf of said corporation for the uses and purple and official seal on the day and	orperation, and he duly access therein set forth. year last above written.
MANCY A. JARCHOW MY Comm. Exp. May 25, 2004	- y co, co- ,		Notary Public